
Fax this form back to:  (+372)7375264    or     email:  qsar2012.registration@ut.ee

Date of reception:

Reserved to QSAR2012 organisersDate of transmission:

I understand and agree to pay all fees listed above in accordance with my cardholder’s agreement

For other modes of payment, please contact the workshop organisers

•

In the case of bank (wire) transfer, conference ID (Q12) and participant's name must be marked on the payment order (For example: Q12-JSmith)
• Please make sure that all the bank-processing costs are borne by the remitter, and specifically instruct your bank that you are responsible for bank charges incurred outside of your country

•
Organisers do not accept processing costs of bank (wire) transfer

•
Please note also that in order to qualify for the Early Registration Fee, payment must be received by date indicated in deadlines

•

Signature:

Cardholder’s billing address (if different from above):

Security Code (CSC/CVV):Expiry Date (mm/yyyy):Cardholder’s name:

Number:  MasterCard  VISA

SEB Pank AS,
Tornimäe 2,
15010 TALLINN

Account number: 10102000234007
IBAN: EE281010102000234007
BIC: EEUHEE2X

University of Tartu
Ülikooli 18, 50090 Tartu, ESTONIA
E-mail: info@ut.ee

Credit card:

Bank (wire) transfer 

Payment details

Bank:

Categories Early fee
until March 20, 2012

Standard fee Amount

Academic * € 500 € 700 
Non-academic € 600 € 850 
Student ** € 325 € 390
Exhibitor *** € 250
Accompanying person € 200
Banquet
Post-conference tour

€ 60/person
€ 90/person

TOTAL

To qualify as Exhibitor one must purchase exhibition package***

The student status (PhD student and lower) is confirmed (a) by written statement from the deans office (or equivalent institution at your university), (b) by a copy of valid student card 
and (c) by letter from the supervisor. All of them should be sent while sending filled registration form.

**
Includes government and non-profit organizations.*

Admission Fees (Includes all taxes) 

E-mail:Fax:Tel\Mobile:

Country:Postcode:

Address:

Job Title:Institution/Company:

First Name:Last Name:Title:

Registration Form
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